

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Road from Grangti					
to Lo25 under Head					
MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency -					
Seema Kumari					
Krishna Enterprises,					
Prop - Seema Kumari					
At - Vill - Mahulan					
P.O + P.S. -					
Salaiya, Distl -					
Aurangabad.					
Agreement No. -					
68/MMGSY/SC/SBD/					
2020-21					
Date of commencement -					
16.09.20					
Date of Completion -					
15.06.21					
Date of measurement -					
10.11.20					
(1) E/W in excavation					
for found. of structure					
- - - etc (1x4.00m span RCC arch)					
Abut - $2 \times 8.45 \text{ m} \times 3.26 \text{ m} \times 1.60 \text{ m} = 88.15 \text{ m}^3$					
R/wall - $4 \times 2.31 \text{ m} \times 2.95 \text{ m} \times 1.60 \text{ m} = 43.61 \text{ m}^3$					
					131.76 m ³

Continuation

4th & Final Point

4th on A/C Bill

WMD (M) DIA 0949
EXCERPT FUGIUGA

3ch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV Form No. 15					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road from Gangati to Loc 5 under Head MM 454 (SC)					
Name of Agency - Krishna Enterprises, Prop - Seem Kumari, At - Vill - Mahula P.O. + D.S. - Salaiya, Dist. Aurangabad.					

Agreement No. - 68/MM 454/30
SBD/2020-21

Date of commencement - 16.09.20

Date of completion - 15.06.21
Date of measurement - 12.06.21
Date of entry - 19.06.21

Abstract of Cost.

(1/28) E/W in excavation for found. of structure --

Qty vide TMB

Page No (18) - 206.40 m³

@ ₹ 305.42/m³ - ₹ 63039.00

(2/29) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. -- do

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (18) - 23.21 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	B	D	
① ₹ 4150.80/m ³					₹ 76456.00
(3/30) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open					✓
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 130.15 m ³					
② ₹ 4608.69/m ³					₹ 599821.00
(4/31) Plv P.C.C. M20 in sub-					
structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 120.00 m ³					
③ ₹ 4821.28/m ³					₹ 578554.00
(5/34) Supply, fix & place					
H4SD bar in R.C.C					
worc - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 1.107 MT					
④ ₹ 57438.47/MT					₹ 63584.00
(6/32) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (19) - 3.01 m ³					
⑤ ₹ vide TMB NO 3042					
Page no. (109) - 2.09 m ³					
5.10 m ³					
5084.31/m ³					₹ 25930.00
(7/33) Plv & fixing R.C.C.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. *	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{7}{33}$) Plv R.C.C. M25 in Super-structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) - 10.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 5832.01/m ³					₹ 62169.00
($\frac{8}{36}$) Plv Weep-holes - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) - 36 Nos					
@ ₹ 117.76/No.					₹ 4239.00
($\frac{9}{35}$) Back filling behind abutment - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) - 65.65 m ³					
@ ₹ 804.98/m ³					₹ 52847.00
($\frac{10}{38/39}$) Plv 2 layer R.C.C Pipe NPS - - etc					
(a) 1000 mm ϕ -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (27) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3686.69/m					₹ 55300.00
(b) 600 mm ϕ -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (27) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 1172.57/m					₹ 8794.00
($\frac{11}{42}$) Filling in found.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No (5) - 04 NT					
@ ₹ 4421.70/m ² —					₹ 17687.00
10 x 900 mm side octagon -					
Qty side MB No. 3042					
Page No (5) - 02 NT					
@ ₹ 8157.82/m ² —					₹ 16316.64
					₹ 5670778.00
Add 12% G.S.T. —					₹ 680493.00
Add 1% L.C.B. —					₹ 56708.00
Add Seigniorage —					
in used materials - 10% of cost					
(i) Stone aggregate -					
40mm - 101.19 m ³ @ 494.15/m ³					₹ 5000.00
20mm - 104.13 m ³ @ 604.91/m ³					₹ 6299.00
10mm - 52.56 m ³ @ 668.80/m ³					₹ 3515.00
(ii) Coarse Sand - 130.80 m ³ @ 175.80/m ³					₹ 2299.00
(iii) Fine Sand - 102.01 m ³ @ 141.85/m ³					₹ 1447.00
G.S. B. Material					
(iv) 53-9.5mm - 492.36 m ³ @ 620.62/m ³					₹ 30557.00
9.5-2.36mm - 196.95 m ³ @ 514.58/m ³					₹ 10135.00
2.36mm below (Stone-dust)					₹ 2870.00
(v) Stone metal - 323.72 m ³ @ 511.54/m ³					₹ 16560.00
(vi) Stone-screep - 64.21 m ³ @ 397.73/m ³					₹ 2554.00
(vii) Stone-chips (MS) - 96.31 m ³ @ 523.37/m ³					₹ 5041.00
(viii) E/W - 5792.24 m ³ @ 34.81/m ³					₹ 20163.00
					₹ 651441.00
Less 0.11% below —					₹ 7166.00
					₹ 650725.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/P	₹	6507253.00	
Less Previous Payment		₹	4084512.00		
				2422741.00	
Certified that			₹	2422740.00	
the work has been		Limit Rs		3,43,107.00	
Completed as per					
Order of E/P					
Blank		M/o			
19.06.21		19.06.21			
J.E.		re			
Material Statement for up to					
date measurement for royalty					
(i) Stone aggregate -					
40mm - 101.17 m ³					
20mm - 104.13 m ³					
10mm - 52.56 m ³					
(ii) Coarse Sand -					
130.80 m ³					
(iii) Fine Sand -					
102.01 m ³					
(iv) S.S.B material -					
53-9.5mm - 492.36 m ³					
9.5-2.36mm - 196.95 m ³					
2.36mm below (Stone dust)					
295.42 m ³					
(v) Stone metal G3					
323.72 m ³					
(vi) Stone scrap - 61.21 m ³					

Continuation